Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7

192B

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X 0C EKRAN KARTI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7
256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

.090,00

.190,00

.199,00

.299,00

.999,00

.999,00

559,00

600,00

.175,00

.199,00

.203,00

.299,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

1.399,00 USD

1.899,00 USD

1.990,00 USD



